ANCHOR EQUITY SEGREGATED MANDATE

PROFILE AND OBJECTIVE

* Long-term capital growth through active stock selection in the SA equity market.
* Atleast /5% of fund assets to be invested in SA equities at all times.

* Prepared to invest in off the radar screen shares.

*  Will take high-conviction positions when a potential winner is identified.
* Portfolio may underperform the market in the short term in pursuit of superior long-term gains.

WHO SHOULD INVEST

High net-worth private clients that seek above-average growth in capital invested.

FUND INFORMATION AT 31 JANUARY 2022

TOP TEN HOLDINGS (%)

Naspers Ltd
Investec Ltd

MTN Group
BidCorp

Discovery Ltd
FirstRand Ltd
Transaction Capital
Mr Price Group
Shoprite

Aspen Pharmacare

7.4
6.7
6.4
5.5
4.4
4.0
4.0
3.8
3.6
3.5

ASSET ALLOCATION (%)

28.1
17.4
15.7
12.9
10.7
6.4
3.5
3.1
2.2

Financials

Basic Materials
Consumer Discretionary
Technology

Consumer Staples
Telecommunications
Health Care

Industrials

Cash

FUND INFORMATION

Risk profile: LOW | LOW-MOD MoD MOD-HIGH

Inception Date July 2013

Benchmark FTSE/JSE Capped
SWIX J433T Index

Minimum Investments R1,000,00

Fees:

Annual Management Fee 1.25% p.a. (ex. VAT)







DISCLAIMER

This presentation and its contents are confidential, privileged and only for the information of the intended recipient. Anchor Capital (Pty) Ltd makes
no representations or warranties in respect of this presentation or its content and will not be liable for any loss or damage of any nature arising
from this report, the content thereof, your reliance thereon its unauthorised use or any electronic viruses associated therewith. This presentation is
proprietary to Anchor Capital (Pty) Ltd and you may not copy or distribute the presentation without the prior written consent of the authors. Any
forecasts or commentary in this document are not guaranteed to occur.

These portfolios can be structured in a segregated portfolio or housed in an offshore endowment. The fund may use gearing from time to time. The
returns quoted on this model portfolio are indicative and calculated gross of all fees, brokerage and costs. Consequently, individual client portfolio
returns may differ to the returns quoted due to this factor, timing, tax implications, client preferences, portfolio manager discretion and whether we
receive cash or shares to seed investments and portfolio manager discretion around weightings of shares. Past performance is not necessarily an
indication of future performance. The Portfolio Manager does not guarantee the capital or the return of a portfolio. The forecast or commentary
are not guaranteed to occur. Although reasonable steps have been taken to ensure the validity and accuracy of the information in this factsheet
Anchor Capital (Pty) Ltd does not accept any responsibility for any claim, damages, loss or expense, however it arises, out of or in connection with
the information in this factsheet, whether by a client, investor or intermediary. Investors are encouraged to first obtain independent professional
investment, legal and taxation advice before acting on any advice as given in this factsheet. Performance figures quoted are from Morningstar and
Anchor, as at the date of this document.
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